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Eventos	de	combustible
Nombre GN-C94210
Rango	de	Fechas 17/10/2021	00:00:00	-	17/10/2021	23:59:00

Hora	De
Inicio

Hora	De
Finalización Tipo Combustible

Inicial	(Liters)
Combustible
Final	(Liters) Adicionado Eliminado Dirección

17/10/2021
00:16:44

17/10/2021
00:16:49

Llenado	De
Combustible 157.8 409.5 251.7 0 LA	VENTA,	ACCESO	(-87.3157,13.7018)

17/10/2021
02:18:49

17/10/2021
02:22:49

Robo	De
Combustible 159.3 120.8 0 38.5 COMAYAGUA,	CA-5	Norte,	Fin	Valle	De

Comayagua	-	Siguatepeque	(-87.7464,14.5127)
17/10/2021
02:26:49

17/10/2021
02:32:49

Robo	De
Combustible 116.1 24.4 0 91.7 COMAYAGUA,	CA-5	Norte,	Fin	Valle	De

Comayagua	-	Siguatepeque	(-87.7504,14.5183)


